
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Temporary  Exhibition Area
2 Strip out 2 days Mon 02/10/17Tue 03/10/17
3 Install new partitions to exhibition area 21 days Tue 03/10/17 Tue 31/10/17
4 New HVAC room partition 4 days Tue 03/10/17 Fri 06/10/17
5 Welcome Centre 
6 Erect Partition 3 days Mon 06/11/17Wed 08/11/17
7 Bughouse 
8 New partitions and door 4 days Mon 16/10/17Thu 19/10/17
9 Take out display cases 3 days Fri 20/10/17 Tue 24/10/17

10 Natural History Centre 
11 Erect Partition 5 days Mon 06/11/17Fri 10/11/17
12 5th floor lunch room
13 Erect new glazed partition 5 days Mon 09/10/17Fri 13/10/17
14 REDECORATION
15 Temporary Exhibition 14 days Wed 01/11/17Mon 20/11/17
16 Old Entrance  4 days Mon 06/11/17Thu 09/11/17
17 William Brown Room 5 days Mon 30/10/17Fri 03/11/17
18 Link Corrridor 3 days Mon 06/11/17Wed 08/11/17
19 HVAC Room 2 days Mon 09/10/17Tue 10/10/17
20 School Room 2nd floor 2 days Wed 01/11/17Thu 02/11/17
21 Bug House Partition 1 day Fri 13/10/17 Fri 13/10/17
22 Natural History Centre Partition 2 days Mon 13/11/17Tue 14/11/17
23 5th floor lunch room 4 days Mon 16/10/17Thu 19/10/17
24 Welcome Centre Partition 1 day Thu 09/11/17 Thu 09/11/17
25 Carpets
26 Clean exhibition carpets 2 days Mon 20/11/17Tue 21/11/17
27 New carpets to William Brown Room and

Link Corridor
4 days Mon 

06/11/17
Thu 09/11/17

28 New carpets to video room  and shop 2 days Thu 23/11/17 Fri 24/11/17
29 Work done by others
30 Old entrance partitioning 20 days Mon 02/10/17Fri 27/10/17
31 Electrical Works Back Of House
32 Exhibition shop and blackout room
33 HVAC install 28 days Wed 01/11/17Fri 08/12/17
34 Horseshoe install
35 William Brown Room Install
36 Horseshoe Floor sanding 15 days Mon 02/10/17Fri 20/10/17
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